
ΔΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΓΗΜΟΚΡΑΣΙΑ

ΤΠΟΤΡΓΔΙΟ ΤΓΔΙΑ΢

3η Τ.Π.Δ.  ΜΑΚΔΓΟΝΙΑ΢

ΓΔΝΙΚΟ  ΝΟ΢ΟΚΟΜΔΙΟ ΓΡΔΒΔΝΩΝ  

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1 1217120936 ΒΟΤΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΔΕ) 2 22/11/21 7/12/21

2 1118125199 ΚΤ΢ΣΗ ΚΟΚΚΤΓΟ΢ 1 17/11/21 8/12/21

3 1319121239 ΧΟΛΟΚΤ΢ΣΕΚΣΟΜΗ – ΛΑΠ 3 5/11/21 9/12/21

4

5

6

7

8

9

ΛΙ΢ΣΑ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ
ΑΠΟ 6/12/2021 ΕΩ΢ 10/12/2021

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ



10

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1
42110121532 ΑΛΛΑΓΗ ΝΕΦΡΟ΢ΣΟΜΙΑ΢- ΑΜΦΩ 2 10/9/21 10/12/21

2
42210123052 ΚΤ΢ΣΕΟ΢ΚΟΠΗ΢Η 2 30/11/21 10/12/21

3

ΟΡΘΟΠΕΔΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

ΟΤΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ



4

5

6

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1 2216123220 ΚΟΙΛΙΑΚΗ ΟΛΙΚΗ Τ΢ΣΕΡΕΚΣΟΜΗ 2 19/11/21 6/12/21

2

3

4

5

6

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

ΠΝΕΤΜΟΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΑ

ΓΤΝΑΙΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ/ΜΑΙΕΤΣΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ
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